
NYS Conservative Party COUNTY CHAIRMEN

County First name MI Last name Address City Zip code Home phone Cellular phone E-Mail Address

Albany Thomas J. Spargo 260 Joslyn School Road E. Berne 12059 518-390-6377 tjspargo@nycap.rr.com

Bronx Patrick A. McManus 839 Wilcox Avenue Bronx 10465 914-450-0246 Magnus0517@aol.com

Broome Aaron M. Martin 209 Reese Avenue Vestal 13850 607-343-2761 aaronmmartin@hotmail.com

Cattaraugus Jay WilliamFrantz 39 Orchard Place Gowanda 14070 716-938-9133 Jfrantz@Brookslaw.biz

Cayuga David Pappert 260 E. Genesee Street Auburn 13021 315-246-4258 315-246-4258 David.pappert@gmail.com

Chautauqua Anna M. Wilcox 3105 Cable Road Fredonia 14063 (716) 672-8595 AnnaMWilcox@att.net

Columbia Brian Gardner 29 Firehouse Road Germantown 12526 518-860-3969 ranger3828@hotmail.com

Dutchess Donald F. Minichino 110 Gold Road Stormville 12582 845-221-6464 845-559-4192 dccnsrvpar@aol.com

Erie Ralph C. Lorigo, Esq. 101 Slade Ave. West Seneca 14224 (716) 675-8611 716-310-9002 RLorigo@Lorigo.com

Essex William H. McGahay 83 Algonquin Drive Lake Placid 12946 (518) 369-3700 518-369-3700 billmcgahay@gmail.com

Franklin Robert E. White, Esq. 559 County Rt 60, POB 233 Rainbow Lake 12976 (518) 327-3714 518-891-4295 rew4295@verizon.net

Fulton Matthew J. Ludwin 131 Landon Drive Gloversville 12078 mludwin1207@gmail.com

Genesee Julie Ann Bolas-Carasone 33 Myrtle St., Apt. 1 Leroy 14482 (585) 993-2831 jcarasone2001@gmail.com

Greene Michael Buttino 229 Surprise Result Road Earlton 12058 518-634-7672 518-928-7737 mike.buttino@gmail.com

Herkimer Marilyn R. Williams 106 South Main Street Dolgeville 13329 (315) 429-9884 MRW835@aol.com

Jefferson Kenneth H. Parks 19520 Ball Road Black River 13612 (315) 786-2012 315-778-7101 daphiescream@aol.com

Kings Frances T. Vella-Marrone 1357  79th Street Brooklyn 11228 347-866-4945 fvellamarrone@aol.com

Madison Christopher J. Kendall, Esq. PO Box 248, 2051Spring St. Hamilton 13346 (315) 247-9791 315-247-9791 ckendalloffice@verizon.net

Monroe Donald S. Mazzullo 160 Edgemere Drive Rochester 14612 585-663-1768 585-202-8466 dsmazzullo@gmail.com

MontgomeryEric A. Cichy, Sr. 331 Fuller Road Amsterdam 12010 518-424-7100 ecichy@nycap.rr.com

Nassau Daniel M. Donovan 1 Sydney Street Plainview 11803 (516) 433-8568 516-551-6250 danielmdonovan1@gmail.com

Niagara Joshua D. Walker 44 South Vernon St. Middleport 14105 716-260-5133 jowalk82@yahoo.com

Ontario Reid W. Robbins P.O. Box 82, 77 Field Street Port Gibson 14537 315-879-1450 occp.chairman@gmail.com

Orange Grace E. White P.O. Box 11, 144 Vetosky Road Slate Hill 10973 845-355-1609 845-754-3978 whitie018@gmail.com

Orleans Paul Lauricella, Jr. 12469 Roosevelt Highway Lydonville 14098 585-765-9106 585-205-6613 cadmasterp@aol.com

Oswego Ronald K. Greenleaf 879 Cayuga Street Hannibal 13074 (315) 564-6427 greenleafron@gmail.com
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Putnam William D. Spain, Jr. 191 E. Lake Blvd. Mahopac 10541 845-628-5900 (w) wspain@spainandspain.com

Queens Bob Chou 28 Van Nostrand Ct. Little Neck 11362 917-662-0676 bobchou3@outlook.com

Rensselaer William T. Fiacco 83 Lape Road Rensselear 12144 518-892-9273 bevmart79@gmail.com

Richmond David MarioCurcio 100 Colfax Ave., Unit 6J Staten Island 10306 718-370-3604 conservativepartystatenisland@gmail.com

Rockland Simeon Naemit 465 North Little Tor Rd. New City 10956 845-608-3204 RocklandConservatives@gmail.com

Saratoga Thomas J. Sartin 53 Rip Van Lane Saratoga Springs12866 518-366-1750 thomassartin.ts@gmail.com

Saratoga Thomas J. Sartin P.O. Box 995 Saratoga Springs 12866 518-366-1750 thomassartin.ts@gmail.com

Schenectady James J. Barrett, Jr. 159 Hilltop Road Pattersonville 12137 518-779-3059 LtJimBo159@gmail.com

Schoharie William A. Hanson 801 State Route 990 V Gilboa 12076 (607) 588-6107 607-287-5799 millfarm1@gmail.com

Seneca William R. White 105 Brookside Drive Waterloo 13165 (315) 539-2534 Shaddygank@gmail.com

Suffolk Michael E. Torres 3 Seatuck Cove Circle Eastport 11941 631-456-9851 631-456-9851 miketorresmtgs@gmail.com

Sullivan Edward A. Magilton 5088 State Route 97 Narrowsburg 12764 (845) 252-7232 845-701-5468 nyed001@yahoo.com

Ulster John J. Hayes 24 Tinkers Lane Gardiner 12525 845-594-9367 hayes3162@yahoo.com

Warren Carol Birkholz 1 Pucker Street Warrensburg 12885 (518) 623-9151 518-366-0006 Carol.Birkholz@gmail.com

Washington Beverly A. Jakway 12 Main Street Whitehall 12887 518-588-9569 BeverlyJakway@gmail.com

Wayne Michael J. Garlock 7079 Sodus Bay Heights Dr Sodus Point 14555 585-415-9641 mgarlock2@rochester.rr.com

Westchester Hugh Fox, Jr. 10 Belmont Terrace Yonkers 10703 (914) 494-3306 914-494-3306 ff607@optonline.net
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